
GT 4 - Accumulated Points

Rank Car No Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total
Difference to 
next driver

Difference to 
leader

1 56 Scott Mills 188 202 172 201 763

2 66 Dion Walker 217 204 183 157 761 2 2

3 101 Christopher Sklenars 168 167 136 160 631 130 132

4 20 Justin King 166 135 157 149 607 24 156

5 82 Brian Hamilton 69 132 173 162 536 71 227

6 22 Reece Jones 138 135 209 482 54 281

7 32 Cory Jamieson 217 144 75 436 46 327

8 72 Martin Hicks 141 54 207 402 34 361

9 74 Khan Robertson 138 109 132 379 23 384

10 80 Glenden Mouat 121 156 48 325 54 438

11 88 Mark Mallard 224 224 101 539

12 143 Brianna Hughes 123 84 207 17 556

13 350 Cheol Su 162 162 45 601

14 50a Tony christiansen GT4 145 145 17 618

15 99 Paul Reid 123 123 22 640

16 1369 Brett Celliers GT4 117 117 6 646

17 117 Bruce Brooks 15 90 105 12 658

18 13 Marc Gribble 96 96 9 667


